5 Port Air Operated Valve   Series SYA
Va
lv
es
Page 299PDF AVAILABLE ONLINECATALOGUE ES11-83A AVAILABLECAD CD-ROM AVAILABLE
5 Port Operated Valve
Series SYA3000/5000/7000
Modular 5 port air pilot valves.
Competitive flow figures.
Choice of body ported or base mounted.
Can be manifold mounted.
May be mixed with solenoid operated versions.
Threaded or one-touch fitting cylinder ports.
Features
How to Order
GF
20
40
SYA 5 1 C6Body ported
SYA 5 1Base mounted
1 2 position single
2 2 position double
3 3 position closed centre
Type of actuation
1 8
Symbol Applicable series
Nil
01F SYA3000
Port size
Without sub-plate
With sub-plate
With sub-plate 02F
SYA50001 4
Port size
M5
Symbol Port size Applicable series
M5
01
02
SYA3000
SYA5000
SYA7000
Thread piping
One-touch fitting for ø4
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø4
Symbol Port size Applicable series
C4
C6
C4
C6
C8
C8
C10
SYA3000
One-touch fitting for ø6
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø8
One-touch fitting for ø10
SYA5000
SYA7000
One-touch fitting (Metric size)
A, B port size
P, R port
thread type
3 SYA3000
5 SYA5000
7 SYA7000
Series
1 8
1 4
4 3 position exhaust centre
5 3 position pressure centre
Bod
y p